3
Remote Control and Automatic Switching Device Z-FW
Function Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Automatic restarting 230VAC
Automatic restarting 24-48VDC
+ Remote control
ON/OFF/TEST
(only in connection with
Z-FW-LP, -LPD from delivery
date 2006!)
Z-FW-LP 248296 1 / 20
Z-FW-LPD 265244 1 / 20
Z-FW-MO 284730 1
SG30811
Accessories for Protective Devices
Pre-mounted sets Z-FW
• Set consisting of automatic switching device Z-FW-LP. and switching module Z-FW-MO
230 VAC
24-48 VDC
Z-FW-LP/MO 290171 1 / 12
Z-FW-LPD/MO 290172 1 / 12
SG31311
Remote Testing Module Z-FW (for Z-FW-LP./MO set use only)
0,01 A
0,03 A
0,1 A
0,3 A
0,5 A
Z-FW/001 248297 4 / 120
Z-FW/003 248298 4 / 120
Z-FW/010 248299 4 / 120
Z-FW/030 248300 4 / 120
Z-FW/050 248301 4 / 120
SG12111
Switching interlocks IS/SPE-1TE, Z-IS/SPE-1TE
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Switching interlock without lock
for Isolators, RCDs, combined
RCD/MCBs, ...
Switching interlock without lock
for MCBs and
Circuit Breaker ZP-A
IS/SPE-1TE 101911 5 / 30
Z-IS/SPE-1TE 274418 5 / 30
SG47812